
Qualifying Practice Series Odd Document No: 29-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

5 小島　風太 WAIBLINGEN TONYKART 3 44.913

19 岩崎　有矢斗 AP SPEED with SOVLA TONYKART 4 0.126 45.039

1 藤原　道長 KP  BUZZ CROC PROMOTION 3 0.021 45.060

15 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 3 0.036 45.096

17 古谷　悠河 Team REGOLITH TONYKART 3 0.017 45.113

39 中世古　実愛 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC 3 0.025 45.138

9 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ TECNO 4 0.035 45.173

13 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS KOSMIC 4 0.090 45.263

#1 3 坂本　秀平 C.O.B-KART KOSMIC 3 0.031 45.294

#1 25 佐藤　樹 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 4 0.000 45.294

27 樋江井　琉翔 ROWEN，AP SPEED with SOVLA Drago CORSE 4 0.060 45.354

31 塚本　幸男 Gren Blue RT Drago CORSE 4 0.059 45.413

35 綾部　一将 T.グローバル KOSMIC 4 0.016 45.429

33 山下　大輔 T.グローバル Drago CORSE 4 0.099 45.528

11 飛田　陽宏 NOBLE Motorsport GP RACING 4 0.018 45.546

7 松澤　亮佑 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 4 0.021 45.567

37 卜部　和久 Team EMATY with INGING KOSMIC 4 0.124 45.691

43 城取　聖南 松本レーシング FA KART 4 0.121 45.812

21 有田　賢仁 RT HISTRY TONYKART 4 0.153 45.965

23 藤本　雅人 FIORE MotorSports INTREPID 4 0.029 45.994

29 谷田　幸史 GLOBAL with JURAN RACING KOSMIC 0 No Time

START TIME: 9:29 FINISH TIME: 9:32

Best Lap No.5

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4
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Announcement

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 44.913 小島　風太

#1:同タイムは2nd Bestタイムを採用し結果集計した。

No. Driver Team 2nd Best

3 坂本　秀平 C.O.B-KART 45.319

25 佐藤　樹 HRS JAPAN 45.444



Qualifying Practice Series Even Document No: 30-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

8 冨田　蓮 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC 4 45.359

30 白石　優誠 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 3 0.005 45.364

2 山口　大耀 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 4 0.027 45.391

10 玉橋　陸斗 DELTA MOTOR SPORTS TONYKART 4 0.026 45.417

4 遠藤　照剛 ぴぃたぁぱん TQ ヒーローズ CROC PROMOTION 4 0.021 45.438

42 河﨑　ひかる LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 4 0.024 45.462

36 廣岡　陸勢 トレンタクワトロ奈良 CROC PROMOTION 4 0.054 45.516

28 石崎　秀弥 KP  BUZZ KART REPUBLIC 4 0.019 45.535

32 YUTO TSUJII T.グローバル TONYKART 4 0.057 45.592

26 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 4 0.039 45.631

22 渡辺　カレラ EDO Marine Racing CROC PROMOTION 4 0.032 45.663

40 池野　雄人 MOMOX KART RACING KART REPUBLIC 4 0.024 45.687

24 内田　涼風 トレンタクワトロ CROC PROMOTION 4 0.039 45.726

18 木村　龍二 ガレージ茶畑 TONYKART 4 0.020 45.746

14 石田　瑞季 BRAVO Racing Drago CORSE 4 0.023 45.769

20 金井　宏太 KP  BUZZ CROC PROMOTION 4 0.039 45.808

12 富田　星羅 K3レーシング PCR 4 0.008 45.816

6 白石　聖人 FIORE MotorSports KOSMIC 4 0.131 45.947

38 石上　暖人 TECORSA KART REPUBLIC 4 0.084 46.031

34 近藤　一哉 Ash Compkart 4 0.059 46.090

16 亀崎　勇暁 カメガレージ RED SPEED DNS

START TIME: 9:38 FINISH TIME: 9:41

Best Lap No.8

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4
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5

Senior MAX

Rnk

1

2

3

4

17

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

18

19

20

21

Announcement

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 45.359 冨田　蓮



Qualifying Practices Document No: 31-01 Offical

Results(Total & Grouping) (1/2)

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series Group

5 小島　風太 WAIBLINGEN TONYKART 3 - 44.913 Odd A

8 冨田　蓮 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC 4 - 45.359 Even B

19 岩崎　有矢斗 AP SPEED with SOVLA TONYKART 4 0.126 45.039 Odd C

30 白石　優誠 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 3 0.005 45.364 Even D

1 藤原　道長 KP  BUZZ CROC PROMOTION 3 0.021 45.060 Odd A

2 山口　大耀 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 4 0.027 45.391 Even B

15 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 3 0.036 45.096 Odd C

10 玉橋　陸斗 DELTA MOTOR SPORTS TONYKART 4 0.026 45.417 Even D

17 古谷　悠河 Team REGOLITH TONYKART 3 0.017 45.113 Odd A

4 遠藤　照剛 ぴぃたぁぱん TQ ヒーローズ CROC PROMOTION 4 0.021 45.438 Even B

39 中世古　実愛 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC 3 0.025 45.138 Odd C

42 河﨑　ひかる LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 4 0.024 45.462 Even D

9 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ TECNO 4 0.035 45.173 Odd A

36 廣岡　陸勢 トレンタクワトロ奈良 CROC PROMOTION 4 0.054 45.516 Even B

13 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS KOSMIC 4 0.090 45.263 Odd C

28 石崎　秀弥 KP  BUZZ KART REPUBLIC 4 0.019 45.535 Even D

3 坂本　秀平 C.O.B-KART KOSMIC 3 0.031 45.294 Odd A

32 YUTO TSUJII T.グローバル TONYKART 4 0.057 45.592 Even B

25 佐藤　樹 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 4 0.000 45.294 Odd C

26 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 4 0.039 45.631 Even D

27 樋江井　琉翔 ROWEN，AP SPEED with SOVLA Drago CORSE 4 0.060 45.354 Odd A

22 渡辺　カレラ EDO Marine Racing CROC PROMOTION 4 0.032 45.663 Even B

31 塚本　幸男 Gren Blue RT Drago CORSE 4 0.059 45.413 Odd C

40 池野　雄人 MOMOX KART RACING KART REPUBLIC 4 0.024 45.687 Even D

35 綾部　一将 T.グローバル KOSMIC 4 0.016 45.429 Odd A

24 内田　涼風 トレンタクワトロ CROC PROMOTION 4 0.039 45.726 Even B

33 山下　大輔 T.グローバル Drago CORSE 4 0.099 45.528 Odd C

18 木村　龍二 ガレージ茶畑 TONYKART 4 0.020 45.746 Even D

11 飛田　陽宏 NOBLE Motorsport GP RACING 4 0.018 45.546 Odd A

14 石田　瑞季 BRAVO Racing Drago CORSE 4 0.023 45.769 Even B

7 松澤　亮佑 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 4 0.021 45.567 Odd C

20 金井　宏太 KP  BUZZ CROC PROMOTION 4 0.039 45.808 Even D

37 卜部　和久 Team EMATY with INGING KOSMIC 4 0.124 45.691 Odd A

12 富田　星羅 K3レーシング PCR 4 0.008 45.816 Even B

43 城取　聖南 松本レーシング FA KART 4 0.121 45.812 Odd C

6 白石　聖人 FIORE MotorSports KOSMIC 4 0.131 45.947 Even D

21 有田　賢仁 RT HISTRY TONYKART 4 0.153 45.965 Odd A

38 石上　暖人 TECORSA KART REPUBLIC 4 0.084 46.031 Even B

23 藤本　雅人 FIORE MotorSports INTREPID 4 0.029 45.994 Odd C

34 近藤　一哉 Ash Compkart 4 0.059 46.090 Even D

Gap Between Series: 100.99%

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4
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Qualifying Practices Document No: 31-01 Offical

Results(Total & Grouping) (2/2)

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series Group

29 谷田　幸史 GLOBAL with JURAN RACING KOSMIC 0 No Time Odd A

16 亀崎　勇暁 カメガレージ RED SPEED 0 DNS NoTime Even B

Gap Between Series: 100.99%

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Best Lap No.5

41

42

Senior MAX
2020/8/29   10:01

Rnk

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 0:44.913 小島　風太

Announcement

-2-



Qualifying Heat  B-D Document No: 46-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 8 冨田　蓮 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC 8 6:12.315 45.896 0

2 ▲3 4 遠藤　照剛 ぴぃたぁぱん TQ ヒーローズ CROC PROMOTION 8 6:12.438 0.123 0.123 45.865 2

3 ▼1 30 白石　優誠 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 8 6:12.638 0.200 0.323 45.850 3

4 ▼1 2 山口　大耀 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 8 6:12.997 0.359 0.682 46.078 4

5 ▲4 32 YUTO TSUJII T.グローバル TONYKART 8 6:14.176 1.179 1.861 45.957 5

6 〓 42 河﨑　ひかる LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 8 6:14.459 0.283 2.144 45.999 6

7 ▲3 26 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 8 6:14.793 0.334 2.478 46.073 7

8 ▲5 24 内田　涼風 トレンタクワトロ CROC PROMOTION 8 6:15.113 0.320 2.798 45.974 8

9 ▲12 16 亀崎　勇暁 カメガレージ RED SPEED 8 6:15.623 0.510 3.308 46.095 9

10 ▲1 22 渡辺　カレラ EDO Marine Racing CROC PROMOTION 8 6:16.193 0.570 3.878 46.104 10

11 ▲4 14 石田　瑞季 BRAVO Racing Drago CORSE 8 6:16.338 0.145 4.023 46.099 11

12 ▲2 18 木村　龍二 ガレージ茶畑 TONYKART 8 6:17.031 0.693 4.716 45.983 12

13 ▲3 20 金井　宏太 KP  BUZZ CROC PROMOTION 8 6:17.875 0.844 5.560 46.245 13

14 ▼7 *1 36 廣岡　陸勢 トレンタクワトロ奈良 CROC PROMOTION 8 6:13.184 0.309 5.869 46.043 +5.000 14

15 ▼3 40 池野　雄人 MOMOX KART RACING KART REPUBLIC 8 6:18.234 0.050 5.919 45.915 15

16 ▼12 *2 10 玉橋　陸斗 DELTA MOTOR SPORTS TONYKART 8 6:13.307 0.073 5.992 46.071 +5.000 16

17 ▲3 34 近藤　一哉 Ash Compkart 8 6:19.553 1.246 7.238 46.333 17

18 〓 6 白石　聖人 FIORE MotorSports KOSMIC 8 6:19.679 0.126 7.364 46.288 18

19 ▼11 *3 28 石崎　秀弥 KP  BUZZ KART REPUBLIC 8 6:17.026 2.347 9.711 46.145 +5.000 19

20 ▼1 *4 38 石上　暖人 TECORSA KART REPUBLIC 8 6:23.151 6.125 15.836 46.265 +5.000 20

DNF ▼4 *5 12 富田　星羅 K3レーシング PCR 1 0:52.224 7 Laps DNF 50.394 +5.000 23

*1

*2

*3

*4

*5

START TIME: 11:19 FINISH TIME: 11:25

Best Lap No.30

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

NO. 36 廣岡　陸勢  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

Senior MAX
2020/8/29   11:29

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 10 玉橋　陸斗  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 28 石崎　秀弥  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 38 石上　暖人  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 12 富田　星羅  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 45.850 白石　優誠



Qualifying Heat  A-C Document No: 47-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 5 小島　風太 WAIBLINGEN TONYKART 8 6:10.917 45.599 0

2 ▲1 1 藤原　道長 KP  BUZZ CROC PROMOTION 8 6:12.411 1.494 1.494 45.717 2

3 ▼1 19 岩崎　有矢斗 AP SPEED with SOVLA TONYKART 8 6:12.563 0.152 1.646 45.679 3

4 〓 15 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 8 6:12.723 0.160 1.806 45.834 4

5 〓 17 古谷　悠河 Team REGOLITH TONYKART 8 6:12.788 0.065 1.871 45.760 5

6 ▲1 9 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ TECNO 8 6:13.009 0.221 2.092 45.762 6

7 ▲1 13 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS KOSMIC 8 6:13.288 0.279 2.371 45.801 7

8 ▼2 39 中世古　実愛 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC 8 6:14.285 0.997 3.368 45.735 8

9 ▲1 25 佐藤　樹 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 8 6:14.799 0.514 3.882 45.776 9

10 ▼1 3 坂本　秀平 C.O.B-KART KOSMIC 8 6:15.109 0.310 4.192 45.936 10

11 ▲5 7 松澤　亮佑 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 8 6:15.267 0.158 4.350 45.867 11

12 ▼1 27 樋江井　琉翔 ROWEN，AP SPEED with SOVLA Drago CORSE 8 6:15.658 0.391 4.741 45.754 12

13 〓 35 綾部　一将 T.グローバル KOSMIC 8 6:16.973 1.315 6.056 45.905 13

14 ▼2 31 塚本　幸男 Gren Blue RT Drago CORSE 8 6:17.622 0.649 6.705 46.115 14

15 〓 11 飛田　陽宏 NOBLE Motorsport GP RACING 8 6:17.808 0.186 6.891 46.188 15

16 ▲1 37 卜部　和久 Team EMATY with INGING KOSMIC 8 6:18.272 0.464 7.355 46.121 16

17 ▲4 29 谷田　幸史 GLOBAL with JURAN RACING KOSMIC 8 6:18.607 0.335 7.690 45.887 17

18 ▼4 33 山下　大輔 T.グローバル Drago CORSE 8 6:19.410 0.803 8.493 46.298 18

19 ▼1 43 城取　聖南 松本レーシング FA KART 8 6:19.696 0.286 8.779 46.109 19

20 〓 23 藤本　雅人 FIORE MotorSports INTREPID 8 6:20.893 1.197 9.976 46.221 20

21 ▼2 21 有田　賢仁 RT HISTRY TONYKART 8 6:21.502 0.609 10.585 46.340 21

START TIME: 11:19 FINISH TIME: 11:25

Best Lap No.5

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Senior MAX
2020/8/29   11:35

Rnk

Announcement

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 45.599 小島　風太



Qualifying Heat  B-C Document No: 56-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 8 冨田　蓮 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC 8 6:11.665 45.796 0

2 〓 19 岩崎　有矢斗 AP SPEED with SOVLA TONYKART 8 6:11.866 0.201 0.201 45.786 2

3 ▲2 4 遠藤　照剛 ぴぃたぁぱん TQ ヒーローズ CROC PROMOTION 8 6:11.936 0.070 0.271 45.790 3

4 〓 15 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 8 6:12.175 0.239 0.510 45.698 4

5 ▲1 39 中世古　実愛 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC 8 6:12.946 0.771 1.281 45.946 5

6 ▼3 2 山口　大耀 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 8 6:13.289 0.343 1.624 46.051 6

7 ▲1 13 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS KOSMIC 8 6:13.500 0.211 1.835 46.025 7

8 ▲4 31 塚本　幸男 Gren Blue RT Drago CORSE 8 6:13.718 0.218 2.053 45.954 8

9 ▲1 25 佐藤　樹 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 8 6:14.190 0.472 2.525 46.060 9

10 ▲6 7 松澤　亮佑 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 8 6:14.753 0.563 3.088 46.018 10

11 ▲2 24 内田　涼風 トレンタクワトロ CROC PROMOTION 8 6:16.422 1.669 4.757 45.961 11

12 ▲6 43 城取　聖南 松本レーシング FA KART 8 6:18.226 1.804 6.561 46.277 12

13 ▼2 22 渡辺　カレラ EDO Marine Racing CROC PROMOTION 8 6:18.699 0.473 7.034 46.309 13

14 〓 33 山下　大輔 T.グローバル Drago CORSE 8 6:18.865 0.166 7.200 46.340 14

15 ▲4 38 石上　暖人 TECORSA KART REPUBLIC 8 6:19.031 0.166 7.366 46.189 15

16 ▲4 23 藤本　雅人 FIORE MotorSports INTREPID 8 6:21.466 2.435 9.801 46.151 16

17 ▼10 *1 36 廣岡　陸勢 トレンタクワトロ奈良 CROC PROMOTION 8 6:17.321 0.855 10.656 45.998 +5.000 17

18 ▼1 12 富田　星羅 K3レーシング PCR 8 6:22.373 0.052 10.708 46.007 18

19 ▼10 *2 32 YUTO TSUJII T.グローバル TONYKART 8 6:16.907 0.534 11.242 45.995 +6.000 19

20 ▲1 *3 16 亀崎　勇暁 カメガレージ RED SPEED 8 6:18.115 0.208 11.450 46.087 +5.000 20

21 ▼6 14 石田　瑞季 BRAVO Racing Drago CORSE 8 6:43.510 20.395 31.845 46.198 21

*1

*2

*3

START TIME: 13:55 FINISH TIME: 14:01

Best Lap No.15

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

NO. 36 廣岡　陸勢  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

Senior MAX
2020/8/29   14:20

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 32 YUTO TSUJII  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 6秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ

NO. 16 亀崎　勇暁  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 45.698 酒井　仁



Qualifying Heat  A-D Document No: 57-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 5 小島　風太 WAIBLINGEN TONYKART 8 6:10.789 45.665 0

2 ▲1 1 藤原　道長 KP  BUZZ CROC PROMOTION 8 6:11.608 0.819 0.819 45.825 2

3 ▲4 9 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ TECNO 8 6:11.793 0.185 1.004 45.761 3

4 ▼2 30 白石　優誠 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 8 6:12.577 0.784 1.788 45.901 4

5 〓 17 古谷　悠河 Team REGOLITH TONYKART 8 6:12.730 0.153 1.941 45.933 5

6 ▼2 10 玉橋　陸斗 DELTA MOTOR SPORTS TONYKART 8 6:12.905 0.175 2.116 45.861 6

7 ▲4 27 樋江井　琉翔 ROWEN，AP SPEED with SOVLA Drago CORSE 8 6:13.200 0.295 2.411 45.806 7

8 ▲1 3 坂本　秀平 C.O.B-KART KOSMIC 8 6:13.697 0.497 2.908 45.947 8

9 ▲4 35 綾部　一将 T.グローバル KOSMIC 8 6:14.341 0.644 3.552 46.005 9

10 ▼4 42 河﨑　ひかる LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 8 6:14.990 0.649 4.201 46.005 10

11 ▲4 11 飛田　陽宏 NOBLE Motorsport GP RACING 8 6:15.292 0.302 4.503 46.036 11

12 ▼4 28 石崎　秀弥 KP  BUZZ KART REPUBLIC 8 6:15.407 0.115 4.618 45.855 12

13 ▲1 18 木村　龍二 ガレージ茶畑 TONYKART 8 6:15.566 0.159 4.777 45.914 13

14 ▲7 29 谷田　幸史 GLOBAL with JURAN RACING KOSMIC 8 6:16.275 0.709 5.486 45.934 14

15 ▲2 37 卜部　和久 Team EMATY with INGING KOSMIC 8 6:17.223 0.948 6.434 46.103 15

16 ▼6 26 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 8 6:17.414 0.191 6.625 46.176 16

17 ▼5 40 池野　雄人 MOMOX KART RACING KART REPUBLIC 8 6:17.664 0.250 6.875 46.093 17

18 ▼2 20 金井　宏太 KP  BUZZ CROC PROMOTION 8 6:18.694 1.030 7.905 46.365 18

19 〓 21 有田　賢仁 RT HISTRY TONYKART 8 6:18.974 0.280 8.185 46.273 19

20 〓 34 近藤　一哉 Ash Compkart 8 6:20.911 1.937 10.122 46.507 20

21 ▼3 6 白石　聖人 FIORE MotorSports KOSMIC 8 6:21.069 0.158 10.280 46.480 21

START TIME: 14:04 FINISH TIME: 14:11

Best Lap No.5

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Senior MAX
2020/8/29   14:23

Rnk

Announcement

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 45.665 小島　風太



Qualifying Heat  C-D Document No: 75-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 19 岩崎　有矢斗 AP SPEED with SOVLA TONYKART 8 6:08.986 45.567 0

2 ▲1 15 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 8 6:09.657 0.671 0.671 45.627 2

3 ▼1 30 白石　優誠 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 8 6:09.966 0.309 0.980 45.679 3

4 ▲3 13 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS KOSMIC 8 6:11.052 1.086 2.066 45.753 4

5 〓 39 中世古　実愛 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC 8 6:11.375 0.323 2.389 45.738 5

6 ▲3 25 佐藤　樹 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 8 6:12.607 1.232 3.621 45.522 6

7 ▲4 31 塚本　幸男 Gren Blue RT Drago CORSE 8 6:13.890 1.283 4.904 45.848 7

8 ▼2 42 河﨑　ひかる LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 8 6:14.016 0.126 5.030 45.859 8

9 ▲5 18 木村　龍二 ガレージ茶畑 TONYKART 8 6:15.193 1.177 6.207 45.728 9

10 〓 26 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 8 6:15.885 0.692 6.899 45.894 10

11 ▲8 23 藤本　雅人 FIORE MotorSports INTREPID 8 6:17.692 1.807 8.706 46.054 11

12 ▲6 6 白石　聖人 FIORE MotorSports KOSMIC 8 6:18.388 0.696 9.402 46.089 12

13 ▼5 28 石崎　秀弥 KP  BUZZ KART REPUBLIC 8 6:19.032 0.644 10.046 46.136 13

14 ▲6 34 近藤　一哉 Ash Compkart 8 6:19.517 0.485 10.531 46.304 14

15 ▲2 43 城取　聖南 松本レーシング FA KART 8 6:19.742 0.225 10.756 46.265 15

16 ▼4 40 池野　雄人 MOMOX KART RACING KART REPUBLIC 8 6:19.871 0.129 10.885 45.969 16

17 ▼4 33 山下　大輔 T.グローバル Drago CORSE 8 6:21.865 1.994 12.879 46.174 17

18 ▼14 10 玉橋　陸斗 DELTA MOTOR SPORTS TONYKART 8 6:22.318 0.453 13.332 46.946 18

19 ▼3 20 金井　宏太 KP  BUZZ CROC PROMOTION 8 6:25.602 3.284 16.616 46.335 19

DNF ▼5 7 松澤　亮佑 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 0 8 Laps DNF 23

START TIME: 15:42 FINISH TIME: 15:48

Best Lap No.25

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Senior MAX
2020/8/29   16:32

Rnk

Announcement

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 45.522 佐藤　樹



Qualifying Heat  A-B Document No: 76-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 5 小島　風太 WAIBLINGEN TONYKART 8 6:10.264 45.721 0

2 〓 8 冨田　蓮 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC 8 6:10.767 0.503 0.503 45.697 2

3 〓 1 藤原　道長 KP  BUZZ CROC PROMOTION 8 6:10.921 0.154 0.657 45.682 3

4 ▲2 4 遠藤　照剛 ぴぃたぁぱん TQ ヒーローズ CROC PROMOTION 8 6:12.745 1.824 2.481 45.748 4

5 〓 17 古谷　悠河 Team REGOLITH TONYKART 8 6:14.054 1.309 3.790 45.899 5

6 ▲2 36 廣岡　陸勢 トレンタクワトロ奈良 CROC PROMOTION 8 6:15.341 1.287 5.077 45.938 6

7 ▼3 2 山口　大耀 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 8 6:15.797 0.456 5.533 45.984 7

8 ▼1 9 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ TECNO 8 6:15.999 0.202 5.735 45.737 8

9 ▲1 32 YUTO TSUJII T.グローバル TONYKART 8 6:16.348 0.349 6.084 46.133 9

10 ▲5 11 飛田　陽宏 NOBLE Motorsport GP RACING 8 6:16.567 0.219 6.303 45.867 10

11 〓 27 樋江井　琉翔 ROWEN AP SPEED with SOVLA Drago CORSE 8 6:16.672 0.105 6.408 45.917 11

12 ▲2 24 内田　涼風 トレンタクワトロ CROC PROMOTION 8 6:17.254 0.582 6.990 45.964 12

13 〓 35 綾部　一将 T.グローバル KOSMIC 8 6:17.904 0.650 7.640 46.022 13

14 ▲8 16 亀崎　勇暁 カメガレージ RED SPEED 8 6:18.217 0.313 7.953 46.115 14

15 ▲2 37 卜部　和久 Team EMATY with INGING KOSMIC 8 6:18.534 0.317 8.270 45.928 15

16 ▲4 38 石上　暖人 TECORSA KART REPUBLIC 8 6:19.009 0.475 8.745 46.250 16

17 ▲2 21 有田　賢仁 RT HISTRY TONYKART 8 6:20.085 1.076 9.821 46.225 17

18 ▼2 14 石田　瑞季 BRAVO Racing Drago CORSE 8 6:23.969 3.884 13.705 46.167 18

19 ▼7 *1 22 渡辺　カレラ EDO Marine Racing CROC PROMOTION 8 6:19.675 0.706 14.411 46.150 +5.000 19

DNF ▼11 *2 3 坂本　秀平 C.O.B-KART KOSMIC 3 2:33.251 5 Laps DNF 46.570 +3.000 23
DNS ▼3 12 富田　星羅 K3レーシング PCR DNS 23
DNS ▼1 29 谷田　幸史 GLOBAL with JURAN RACING KOSMIC DNS 23

*1

*2

START TIME: 16:11 FINISH TIME: 16:17

Best Lap No.1

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

NO. 22 渡辺　カレラ  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

Senior MAX
2020/8/29   16:35

Rnk

Announcement

NO.  3 坂本　秀平  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 3秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R14 / ﾌﾟｯｼﾝｸﾞ

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 45.682 藤原　道長



Qualifying Heats Document No: 77-01 Offical

Results - After Qualifying Heats - (1/2)
Senior MAX

2020/8/29   16:38

Rnk No. Driver Team Points
1 5 小島　風太 WAIBLINGEN 1 - 0 - 0 - 0 0
2 8 冨田　蓮 TEAM EMATY 2 0 - 0 - - 2 2
3 19 岩崎　有矢斗 AP SPEED with SOVLA 3 - 3 2 - 0 - 5
4 1 藤原　道⻑ KP  BUZZ 5 - 2 - 2 - 3 7
5 4 遠藤　照剛 ぴぃたぁぱん TQ ヒーローズ 10 2 - 3 - - 4 9
6 30 白石　優誠 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 4 3 - - 4 3 - 10
7 15 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports 7 - 4 4 - 2 - 10
8 17 古谷　悠河 Team REGOLITH 9 - 5 - 5 - 5 15
9 2 山口　大耀 HRS JAPAN 6 4 - 6 - - 7 17
10 9 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ 13 - 6 - 3 - 8 17
11 39 中世古　実愛 TEAM EMATY 11 - 8 5 - 5 - 18
12 13 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS 15 - 7 7 - 4 - 18
13 42 河﨑　ひかる LUCE Motor Sports 12 6 - - 10 8 - 24
14 25 佐藤　樹 HRS JAPAN 19 - 9 9 - 6 - 24
15 31 塚本　幸男 Gren Blue RT 23 - 14 8 - 7 - 29
16 27 樋江井　琉翔 ROWEN，AP SPEED with SOVLA 21 - 12 - 7 - 11 30
17 24 内田　涼風 トレンタクワトロ 26 8 - 11 - - 12 31
18 32 YUTO TSUJII T.グローバル 18 5 - 19 - - 9 33
19 26 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING 20 7 - - 16 10 - 33
20 18 ⽊村　龍⼆ ガレージ茶畑 28 12 - - 13 9 - 34
21 35 綾部　⼀将 T.グローバル 25 - 13 - 9 - 13 35
22 11 飛田　陽宏 NOBLE Motorsport 29 - 15 - 11 - 10 36
23 36 廣岡　陸勢 トレンタクワトロ奈良 14 14 - 17 - - 6 37
24 10 ⽟橋　陸斗 DELTA MOTOR SPORTS 8 16 - - 6 18 - 40
25 3 坂本　秀平 C.O.B-KART 17 - 10 - 8 - 23 41
26 22 渡辺　カレラ EDO Marine Racing 22 10 - 13 - - 19 42
27 16 ⻲崎　勇暁 カメガレージ 42 9 - 20 - - 14 43
28 28 石崎　秀弥 KP  BUZZ 16 19 - - 12 13 - 44
29 7 松澤　亮佑 ハルナカートクラブ 31 - 11 10 - 23 - 44
30 37 卜部　和久 Team EMATY with INGING 33 - 16 - 15 - 15 46
31 43 城取　聖南 松本レーシング 35 - 19 12 - 15 - 46
32 23 藤本　雅人 FIORE MotorSports 39 - 20 16 - 11 - 47
33 40 池野　雄人 MOMOX KART RACING 24 15 - - 17 16 - 48
34 33 山下　大輔 T.グローバル 27 - 18 14 - 17 - 49
Not Qualified
35 14 石田　瑞季 BRAVO Racing 30 11 - 21 - - 18 50
36 20 ⾦井　宏太 KP  BUZZ 32 13 - - 18 19 - 50
37 6 白石　聖人 FIORE MotorSports 36 18 - - 21 12 - 51
38 38 石上　暖人 TECORSA 38 20 - 15 - - 16 51
39 34 近藤　⼀哉 Ash 40 17 - - 20 14 - 51
40 29 谷田　幸史 GLOBAL with JURAN RACING 41 - 17 - 14 - 23 54
Announcement

※同ポイントの場合は、特別規則書より、タイムトライアル総合結果を採⽤し順位決定を⾏った。
OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4
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Qualifying Heats Document No: 77-01 Offical

Results - After Qualifying Heats - (2/2)
Senior MAX

2020/8/29   16:38

Rnk No. Driver Team Points
41 21 有田　賢仁 RT HISTRY 37 - 21 - 19 - 17 57
42 12 富田　星羅 K3レーシング 34 23 - 18 - - 23 64

Announcement
※同ポイントの場合は、特別規則書より、タイムトライアル総合結果を採⽤し順位決定を⾏った。

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : 

Stwerd         :

-2-

Clerk of the course :
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QP B-
D
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C
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D
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D



Prefinal Document No: 97-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲1 8 冨田　蓮 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC 15 11:33.578 45.736 0

2 ▼1 5 小島　風太 WAIBLINGEN TONYKART 15 11:34.028 0.450 0.450 45.417 2

3 ▲7 9 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ TECNO 15 11:34.071 0.043 0.493 45.608 3

4 ▼1 19 岩崎　有矢斗 AP SPEED with SOVLA TONYKART 15 11:34.327 0.256 0.749 45.733 4

5 ▲1 30 白石　優誠 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 15 11:35.598 1.271 2.020 45.814 5

6 ▼1 4 遠藤　照剛 ぴぃたぁぱん TQ ヒーローズ CROC PROMOTION 15 11:36.899 1.301 3.321 45.730 6

7 〓 15 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 15 11:37.029 0.130 3.451 45.634 7

8 ▲1 2 山口　大耀 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 15 11:37.105 0.076 3.527 45.640 8

9 ▼5 1 藤原　道長 KP  BUZZ CROC PROMOTION 15 11:37.253 0.148 3.675 45.769 9

10 ▼2 17 古谷　悠河 Team REGOLITH TONYKART 15 11:38.037 0.784 4.459 45.783 10

11 ▲1 13 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS KOSMIC 15 11:38.421 0.384 4.843 45.817 11

12 ▲12 10 玉橋　陸斗 DELTA MOTOR SPORTS TONYKART 15 11:38.581 0.160 5.003 45.711 12

13 ▼2 39 中世古　実愛 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC 15 11:38.971 0.390 5.393 45.653 13

14 ▲14 28 石崎　秀弥 KP  BUZZ KART REPUBLIC 15 11:41.045 2.074 7.467 45.870 14

15 ▲1 27 樋江井　琉翔 ROWEN AP SPEED with SOVLA Drago CORSE 15 11:41.343 0.298 7.765 45.947 15

16 ▼3 42 河崎　ひかる LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 15 11:41.666 0.323 8.088 45.681 16

17 ▲8 3 坂本　秀平 C.O.B-KART KOSMIC 15 11:42.574 0.908 8.996 45.883 17

18 ▲15 40 池野　雄人 MOMOX KART RACING KART REPUBLIC 15 11:43.039 0.465 9.461 45.789 18

19 ▲4 36 廣岡　陸勢 トレンタクワトロ奈良 CROC PROMOTION 15 11:43.802 0.763 10.224 45.850 19

20 ▼1 26 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 15 11:44.601 0.799 11.023 45.973 20

21 ▲8 7 松澤　亮佑 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 15 11:44.806 0.205 11.228 45.755 21

22 〓 11 飛田　陽宏 NOBLE Motorsport GP RACING 15 11:47.322 2.516 13.744 46.093 22

23 ▼5 32 YUTO TSUJII T.グローバル TONYKART 15 11:47.515 0.193 13.937 45.889 23

24 ▲6 37 卜部　和久 Team EMATY with INGING KOSMIC 15 11:50.153 2.638 16.575 45.995 24

25 ▲7 23 藤本　雅人 FIORE MotorSports INTREPID 15 11:50.809 0.656 17.231 46.322 25

26 ▲5 43 城取　聖南 松本レーシング FA KART 15 11:51.554 0.745 17.976 46.367 26

27 ▼7 *1 18 木村　龍二 ガレージ茶畑 TONYKART 15 11:47.782 1.228 19.204 45.840 +5.000 27

28 ▲6 *2 33 山下　大輔 T.グローバル Drago CORSE 15 11:52.647 4.865 24.069 46.348 +5.000 28

29 ▼2 16 亀崎　勇暁 カメガレージ RED SPEED 15 11:57.907 0.260 24.329 46.693 29

30 ▼16 *3 25 佐藤　樹 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 14 11:37.518 1 Lap 1 Lap 45.621 1Laps 30

DNF ▼14 24 内田　涼風 トレンタクワトロ CROC PROMOTION 0 14 Laps DNF 35

DNF ▼11 35 綾部　一将 T.グローバル KOSMIC 0 0.389 DNF 35

DNF ▼7 22 渡辺　カレラ EDO Marine Racing CROC PROMOTION 0 0.114 DNF 35

DQ ▼19 *4 31 塚本　幸男 Gren Blue RT Drago CORSE 0 DQ 39

*1

*2

*3

*4

START TIME: 10:45 FINISH TIME: 10:56

Best Lap No.5

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

NO. 18 木村　龍二  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

Senior MAX
2020/8/30   11:25

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 33 山下　大輔  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 25 佐藤　樹  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 1Lap(s) 減算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R01-1 / ﾌﾗｯｸﾞ無視(黄旗区間での追越し)

NO. 31 塚本　幸男  :  ﾋｰﾄ失格     FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R04-6 / 部品脱落による車両違反

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 45.417 小島　風太



Prefinal Heats Document No: 98-01 Offical

Results - After Prefinal -
Senior MAX

2020/8/30   11:28

Rnk No. Driver Team Points
1 8 冨田　蓮 TEAM EMATY 2 0 - 0 - - 2 0 2
2 5 小島　風太 WAIBLINGEN 1 - 0 - 0 - 0 2 2
3 19 岩崎　有矢斗 AP SPEED with SOVLA 3 - 3 2 - 0 - 4 9
4 30 白石　優誠 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 4 3 - - 4 3 - 5 15
5 4 遠藤　照剛 ぴぃたぁぱん TQ ヒーローズ 10 2 - 3 - - 4 6 15
6 1 藤原　道⻑ KP  BUZZ 5 - 2 - 2 - 3 9 16
7 15 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports 7 - 4 4 - 2 - 7 17
8 9 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ 13 - 6 - 3 - 8 3 20
9 2 山口　大耀 HRS JAPAN 6 4 - 6 - - 7 8 25
10 17 古谷　悠河 Team REGOLITH 9 - 5 - 5 - 5 10 25
11 13 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS 15 - 7 7 - 4 - 11 29
12 39 中世古　実愛 TEAM EMATY 11 - 8 5 - 5 - 13 31
13 42 河﨑　ひかる LUCE Motor Sports 12 6 - - 10 8 - 16 40
14 27 樋江井　琉翔 ROWEN，AP SPEED with SOVLA 21 - 12 - 7 - 11 15 45
15 10 ⽟橋　陸斗 DELTA MOTOR SPORTS 8 16 - - 6 18 - 12 52
16 26 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING 20 7 - - 16 10 - 20 53
17 25 佐藤　樹 HRS JAPAN 19 - 9 9 - 6 - 30 54
18 36 廣岡　陸勢 トレンタクワトロ奈良 14 14 - 17 - - 6 19 56
19 32 YUTO TSUJII T.グローバル 18 5 - 19 - - 9 23 56
20 28 石崎　秀弥 KP  BUZZ 16 19 - - 12 13 - 14 58
21 3 坂本　秀平 C.O.B-KART 17 - 10 - 8 - 23 17 58
22 11 飛田　陽宏 NOBLE Motorsport 29 - 15 - 11 - 10 22 58
23 18 ⽊村　龍⼆ ガレージ茶畑 28 12 - - 13 9 - 27 61
24 7 松澤　亮佑 ハルナカートクラブ 31 - 11 10 - 23 - 21 65
25 40 池野　雄人 MOMOX KART RACING 24 15 - - 17 16 - 18 66
26 24 内田　涼風 トレンタクワトロ 26 8 - 11 - - 12 35 66
27 31 塚本　幸男 Gren Blue RT 23 - 14 8 - 7 - 39 68
28 37 卜部　和久 Team EMATY with INGING 33 - 16 - 15 - 15 24 70
29 35 綾部　⼀将 T.グローバル 25 - 13 - 9 - 13 35 70
30 23 藤本　雅人 FIORE MotorSports 39 - 20 16 - 11 - 25 72
31 43 城取　聖南 松本レーシング 35 - 19 12 - 15 - 26 72
32 16 ⻲崎　勇暁 カメガレージ 42 9 - 20 - - 14 29 72
33 33 山下　大輔 T.グローバル 27 - 18 14 - 17 - 28 77
34 22 渡辺　カレラ EDO Marine Racing 22 10 - 13 - - 19 35 77

Announcement
※同ポイントの場合は、特別規則書より、プレファイナルヒート結果を採⽤し順位決定を⾏った。

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : 

Stwerd         :

A-
D

C-
D

A-
B

PFQP B-
D

A-
C

B-
C

Clerk of the course :



Final Document No: 103-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

1 ▲1 20 金井　宏太 KP  BUZZ CROC PROMOTION 13 10:07.520 46.264

2 ▼1 14 石田　瑞季 BRAVO Racing Drago CORSE 13 10:07.825 0.305 0.305 46.263

3 〓 6 白石　聖人 FIORE MotorSports KOSMIC 13 10:08.341 0.516 0.821 46.285

4 ▲3 12 富田　星羅 K3レーシング PCR 13 10:08.487 0.146 0.967 46.188

5 〓 34 近藤　一哉 Ash Compkart 13 10:10.249 1.762 2.729 46.399

6 〓 21 有田　賢仁 RT HISTRY TONYKART 13 10:10.698 0.449 3.178 46.428

7 ▼3 38 石上　暖人 TECORSA KART REPUBLIC 13 10:11.660 0.962 4.140 46.310

START TIME: 11:31 FINISH TIME: 11:42

Best Lap No.12

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

XPS CUP
2020/8/30   12:41

Rnk

Announcement

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 46.188 富田　星羅

正式



Final Document No: 116-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

1 ▲1 5 小島　風太 WAIBLINGEN TONYKART 23 17:44.149 45.481

2 ▲3 4 遠藤　照剛 ぴぃたぁぱん TQ ヒーローズ CROC PROMOTION 23 17:45.253 1.104 1.104 45.690

3 〓 19 岩崎　有矢斗 AP SPEED with SOVLA TONYKART 23 17:45.927 0.674 1.778 45.700

4 ▲3 15 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 23 17:46.152 0.225 2.003 45.669

5 ▲5 17 古谷　悠河 Team REGOLITH TONYKART 23 17:47.294 1.142 3.145 45.694

6 ▼2 30 白石　優誠 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 23 17:47.881 0.587 3.732 45.806

7 ▲7 27 樋江井　琉翔 ROWEN AP SPEED with SOVLA Drago CORSE 23 17:48.446 0.565 4.297 45.744

8 ▼2 1 藤原　道長 KP  BUZZ CROC PROMOTION 23 17:48.634 0.188 4.485 45.697

9 ▲2 13 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS KOSMIC 23 17:50.712 2.078 6.563 45.880

10 ▲14 7 松澤　亮佑 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 23 17:50.899 0.187 6.750 45.717

11 ▼3 *1 9 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ TECNO 23 17:45.976 0.077 6.827 45.645 +5.000

12 ▲9 3 坂本　秀平 C.O.B-KART KOSMIC 23 17:51.508 0.532 7.359 45.801

13 ▲5 36 廣岡　陸勢 トレンタクワトロ奈良 CROC PROMOTION 23 17:51.930 0.422 7.781 45.919

14 ▲3 *2 25 佐藤　樹 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 23 17:47.002 0.072 7.853 45.596 +5.000

15 ▲7 11 飛田　陽宏 NOBLE Motorsport GP RACING 23 17:52.844 0.842 8.695 46.049

16 ▲12 37 卜部　和久 Team EMATY with INGING KOSMIC 23 17:53.882 1.038 9.733 45.820

17 ▼2 10 玉橋　陸斗 DELTA MOTOR SPORTS TONYKART 23 17:54.005 0.123 9.856 45.752

18 ▲5 18 木村　龍二 ガレージ茶畑 TONYKART 23 17:54.143 0.138 9.994 45.817

19 ▼7 39 中世古　実愛 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC 23 17:54.361 0.218 10.212 45.814

20 〓 28 石崎　秀弥 KP  BUZZ KART REPUBLIC 23 17:54.532 0.171 10.383 45.972

21 ▼5 26 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 23 17:54.830 0.298 10.681 45.949

22 ▼9 42 河崎　ひかる LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 23 17:55.009 0.179 10.860 45.806

23 ▲6 35 綾部　一将 T.グローバル KOSMIC 23 17:55.391 0.382 11.242 45.914

24 ▼5 32 YUTO TSUJII T.グローバル TONYKART 23 17:55.560 0.169 11.411 46.154

25 ▼16 *3 2 山口　大耀 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 23 17:47.981 2.421 13.832 45.586 +10.000

26 ▼1 40 池野　雄人 MOMOX KART RACING KART REPUBLIC 23 17:58.139 0.158 13.990 45.955

27 ▲6 33 山下　大輔 T.グローバル Drago CORSE 23 17:59.277 1.138 15.128 46.261

28 ▲2 *4 23 藤本　雅人 FIORE MotorSports INTREPID 23 17:55.227 0.950 16.078 45.958 +5.000

29 ▲5 22 渡辺　カレラ EDO Marine Racing CROC PROMOTION 23 18:00.406 0.179 16.257 46.142

30 ▼4 24 内田　涼風 トレンタクワトロ CROC PROMOTION 23 18:04.406 4.000 20.257 45.799

31 ▲1 *5 16 亀崎　勇暁 カメガレージ RED SPEED 23 18:00.805 1.399 21.656 46.176 +5.000

32 ▼1 *6 43 城取　聖南 松本レーシング FA KART 23 18:02.622 1.817 23.473 46.462 +5.000

Not Finished
DNF ▼32 8 冨田　蓮 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC 2 1:36.669 21 Laps DNF 47.711

DNS ▼7 31 塚本　幸男 Gren Blue RT Drago CORSE 1 Lap DNS

*1

*2

*3

*3

*4

*6

*5

START TIME: 15:08 FINISH TIME: 16:26

Best Lap No.5

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

NO.  9 菊地　晃功  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

Senior MAX
2020/8/30   16:43

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 25 佐藤　樹  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO.  2 山口　大耀  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO.  2 山口　大耀  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R14 / ﾌﾟｯｼﾝｸﾞ

NO. 23 藤本　雅人  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 43 城取　聖南  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 16 亀崎　勇暁  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 45.481 小島　風太

正式


